

960H video surveillance at a budget-friendly price













Quick & Easy Installation



Install cameras



Connect them to the DVR



Power up the DVR

- A complete all-in-one analog video solution
- Robust 960H H.264 DVR
- Premium 960H analog IR cameras
- 3-year warranty

Introducing the New TruVision® DVR 12 Analog Video Kits

Ideal for small retail stores, medical offices, gas stations and residential applications, the TruVision® DVR 12 analog video kit provides a complete, cost-effective surveillance solution.

Available in 4- and 8-channel configurations, each kit includes four TruVision 960H premium IR wedge cameras. Simple-to-install cameras requiring only two mounting screws and an easy to set-up DVR make installation fast and efficient. Manage multiple recorders with license-free TruVision Navigator VMS software, and view cameras on-the-go with the free TVRmobile app.

- Premium 960H cameras in metal enclosure
- Full DVR front panel controls
- Free non-licensed Video Management Software
- 3-year warranty





Bundled Kit Options

4-Channel 960H Analog Video Kits



8-Channel 960H Analog Video Kits



Model	TVR-1204-KW1
Description	4-channel w/4 wedge cameras kit
NVR	1 x TVR-1204C-1T 4-channel DVR 12 compact, 1TB
Cameras	4 x TVW-4101 960H IR wedge cameras

Model	TVR-1208-KW1
Description	8-channel w/4 wedge cameras kit
NVR	1 x TVR-1208-2T 8-channel DVR 12, 2TB
Cameras	4 x TVW-4101 960H IR wedge cameras

DVR Features

- Easy front-panel controls
- H.264 compression
- No PC required
- HDMI, VGA, BNC monitor outputs
- Continuous, motion- or scheduledrecording modes
- Event recording
- One-push archive button to USB drive
- 1 or 2TB of storage

Camera Features

- 960H (700TVL) resolution
- 2.8mm lens
- DWDR
- True day/night
- IR illumination for low light environments
- IK7/IP66-rated
- 12VDC

Video Software

- TruVision Navigator
- TVRmobile HD App
- TruVision Device Finder

Available through Interlogix Strategic Distributors:



interlogix.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.

© 2014 United Technologies Corporation.

All rights reserved.

Interlogix is part of UTC Building & Industrial Systems, a unit of United Technologies Corporation.